

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : CHECKWAY ELECTROTECH

Address: G/F C&S BLDG. GANTE RD. PRK BAYNIHAN, MAGUGPO WEST, TAGUM CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 201908266811136786314

Tel./Mobile/Fax No.: 09498108140

Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: District 1

P.O. Number: 2024061583



O2024061583FA7BA161B

Date: May 16, 2024 P.R. No.: 2024021268

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT | Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days Date of Delivery: Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse

Partial delivery NOT ALLOWED

I.N.	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount
1	13.00 lengths	2½" Ø x 3.0 m Electrical uPVC, PNS14, Thick Wall EMERALD OR EQUAL	646.00	8,398.00
2	6.00 pcs.	2½"Ø uPVC Male Adaptor w/ Locknut EMERALD OR EQUAL	170.00	1,020.00
3	8.00 pcs.	2½"Ø Long Elbow uPVC, Thick Wall EMERALD OR EQUAL	386.00	3,088.00
4	15.00 pcs.	2½"Ø Steel Clamp with Metal Screw GENERIC 2-HOLE	59.00	885.00
5	1.00 pc.	2½"Ø Service IMC Entrance Cap GENERIC	349.00	349.00
6	1.00 pc.	2½"Ø Service IMC Entrance Cap Adaptor GENERIC	98.00	98.00
7	2.00 lengths	2½"Ø x 3.0m IMC Electrical Tape X IMC CONDUIT PANASONIC OR EQUAL	3,979.00	7,958.00
8	10.00 pcs.	2½"Ø Long Elbow IMC PANASONIC OR EQUAL	1,949.00	19,490.00
9	15.00 pcs.	2½"Ø IMC Conduit Coupling MCGILL OR EQUAL	243.00	3,645.00
10	8.00 pcs.	2½"Ø IMC Conduit Locknut DUPRO OR EQUAL	85.00	680.00
11	8.00 pcs.	2½"Ø IMC Conduit Bushing	73.00	584.00

For the Impv't./Rehab. of PPDO Building (Revised) at Government Center, Brgy. Mankilam, Tagum City, Davao del Norte

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

Obial Signature over printed name)

- 7025

(Date)

Very truly yours,

DE CARLO L.UY Acting Governor

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILAJR.

Thursday, June 20, 2024



Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: CHECKWAY ELECTROTECH

Address : G/F C&S BLDG. GANTE RD. PRK BAYNIHAN, MAGUGPO WEST, TAGUM CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 201908266811136786314

Tel./Mobile/Fax No.: 09498108140

Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse

Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: District 1

P.O. Number: 2024061583



O2024061583FA7BA161B

Date: May 16, 2024 P.R. No.: 2024021268

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days Date of Delivery:

Partial delivery NOT ALLOWED

I.N.	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	
	S	DUPRO OR EQUAL		V. 10749-24109-2	
12	25.00 pcs.	21/2"Ø IMC Steel Clamp w/ Metal Screw EMERALD OR EQUAL	59.00	1,475.00	
13	2.00 pcs.	2½"Ø IMC LB Connector GENERIC	287.00	574.00	
14	1.00 set	Heavy Duty Meter Base CL200 DEEP JAW METRIX OR EQUAL	3,016.00	3,016.00	
15	2.00 sets	Blow Torch w/ Canister ESTERO OR EQUAL	249.00	498.00	
16	2.00 pcs.	Tapelon, 1" 3/4 GENERIC	19.00	38.00	
17	2.00 pcs.	Rubber Tape, 3M NITTO OR EQUAL	164.00	328.00	
18	2.00 sets	Grounding Clamps for Electric Wire Split Type-Bolt-Type, Copper (14.0mm2) SOLDERLESS CONNECTOR SPLIT-BOLT GENERIC	88.00	176.00	
19	2.00 pcs.	Grounding Rod Copper Clad 14.2mm dia. X 3m 5/8" GENERIC	859.00	1,718.00	
20	2.00 sets	Secondary Rack w/ 4-Spool Insulator w/ Nuts and Bolts Arc (BIG) GENERIC	1,082.00	2,164.00	

For the Impv't./Rehab. of PPDO Building (Revised) at Government Center, Brgy. Mankilam, Tagum City, Davao del Norte

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

ponal ignature over printed name)

Very truly yours,

DE CARLO L. UY Acting Governor

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial NOTE: Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILAJR.

Thursday, June 20, 2024



Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: CHECKWAY ELECTROTECH

Address: G/F C&S BLDG. GANTE RD. PRK BAYNIHAN, MAGUGPO WEST, TAGUM CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 201908266811136786314

Tel./Mobile/Fax No.: 09498108140

Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: District 1

P.O. Number: 2024061583

O2024061583FA7BA161B

Date: May 16, 2024 P.R. No.: 2024021268

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery: Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT | Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days

Partial delivery NOT ALLOWED

7				
I.N.	Quantity/Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount
21	5.00 pcs.	6mm (15/64") Masonry Drill Bit GENERIC	95.00	475.00
22	5.00 packs	6mmØ Tox with Screw (35pcs/pack) GENERIC	63.00	315.00
23	15.00 pcs.	Electrical Tape, 3M Big 3M OR EQUAL	60.00	900.00
24	3.00 kgs.	Tie Wire, Ga. 16 GENERIC	88.00	264.00
25	50.00 meters	38mm² THW - 2 Permalite Type Stranded Copper Wire DURAFLEX OR EQUAL	421.00	21,050.00
26	270.00 meters	125mm² THWN - 2 Permalite Type Stranded Copper Wire	1,134.00	306,180.00

NOTE: RE-PR WITH PR NUMBER 2023-07-4168 **DURAFLEX OR EQUAL**

Remarks :

DELIVERY:30 DAYS

For the Impv't./Rehab. of PPDO Building (Revised) at Government Center, Brgy. Mankilam, Tagum City, Davao del Norte

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

bial Signature over printed name)

(Date)

Very truly yours,

DE CARLO L. UY **Acting Governor**

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial NOTE: Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILAJR.

Thursday, June 20, 2024



Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: CHECKWAY ELECTROTECH

Address : G/F C&S BLDG, GANTE RD. PRK BAYNIHAN, MAGUGPO WEST,

TAGUM CITY

PhilGEPS Registration No.: 201908266811136786314

Tel./Mobile/Fax No.: 09498108140

Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: District 1

P.O. Number: 2024061583

O2024061583FA7BA161B

Date: May 16, 2024 P.R. No.: 2024021268

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery:

Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days

Partial delivery NOT ALLOWED

Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse Quantity/Unit

Item

Unit Cost

Amount

The award is based on Abstract No. 0420240910 created on April 03, 2024 and resolved on May 16, 2024 under Quotation No. B20241064 opened on April 02, 2024

For the Impv't./Rehab. of PPDO Building (Revised) at Government Center, Brgy. Mankilam, Tagum City, Davao del Norte

Grand Total Amount in Words: THREE

HUNDRED **EIGHTY-FIVE** THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX AND XX / 100

GRAND TOTAL:

P 385,366.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

(Signature over printed name)

mal

(Date)

Very truly yours,

DE CARLO L. UY

Acting Governor

This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial NOTE: Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILAJR.